MTCC2R-020-020-01
Housing Kit, Receptacle, Crimp, Wire-to-Wire, UL 94V-0, 2.54 mm [.1 in] Centerline,
1500 VAC, Wire & Cable, Standard Rectangular Connectors
02/13/2025 08:27AM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Connectors >  Rectangular Connectors >  Standard Rectangular Connectors
 Mating Retention: With
 Mating Alignment Type: Keyed
 Mating Alignment: With

Panel Mount Feature Type Mounting Ears
Mating Alignment With
Mating Alignment Type Keyed
Mating Retention With
Mating Retention Type Jackscrew
Connector Mounting Type Cable Mount (Free-Hanging)
Product Type Features
Connector Shell Size 02
Connector Product Type Housing Kit
Connector & Housing Type Receptacle
 MTCC2R-020-020-01  ACTIVE
RAYCHEM
 TE Internal #: 724145-000
Housing Kit, Receptacle, Crimp, Wire-to-Wire, UL 94V-0, 2.54 mm [.
1 in] Centerline, 1500 VAC, Wire & Cable, Standard Rectangular
Connectors
View on TE.com >
MTCC2R-020-020-01
Housing Kit, Receptacle, Crimp, Wire-to-Wire, UL 94V-0, 2.54 mm [.1 in] Centerline,
1500 VAC, Wire & Cable, Standard Rectangular Connectors
02/13/2025 08:27AM | Page 2 For support call+1 800 522 6752
Connector Product Type Housing Kit
Connector & Housing Type Receptacle
Connector System Wire-to-Wire
Connector & Contact Terminates To Wire & Cable
Termination Features
Termination Method to Wire & Cable Crimp
Housing Features
Centerline (Pitch) 2.54 mm[.1 in]
Usage Conditions
Operating Temperature Range -65 – 125 °C[-85 – 257 °F]
Operation/Application
Circuit Application Power & Signal
Industry Standards
UL Flammability Rating UL 94V-0
Other
EU RoHS Compliance Not Compliant
EU ELV Compliance Not Compliant
Product Compliance
For compliance documentation, visit the product page on TE.com>
EU RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU Not Compliant
EU ELV Directive 2000/53/EC Not Compliant
China RoHS 2 Directive MIIT Order No 32, 2016 Restricted Materials Above Threshold
EU REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 Current ECHA Candidate List: JUNE 2024
(241)
Candidate List Declared Against: JAN 2024
(240)
SVHC > Threshold:
Cd (3.7% in Shell and hardware)
Article Safe Usage Statements:
Use personal protective equipment as required. Do not eat, drink or smoke when
using this product. Recycle if possible and dispose of the article by following all
applicable governmental regulations relevant to your geographic location.
Halogen Content Not Yet Reviewed for halogen content
Solder Process Capability Not applicable for solder process capability
Product Compliance Disclaimer
This information is provided based on reasonable inquiry of our suppliers and represents our current actual knowledge
MTCC2R-020-020-01
Housing Kit, Receptacle, Crimp, Wire-to-Wire, UL 94V-0, 2.54 mm [.1 in] Centerline,
1500 VAC, Wire & Cable, Standard Rectangular Connectors
02/13/2025 08:27AM | Page 3 For support call+1 800 522 6752
This information is provided based on reasonable inquiry of our suppliers and represents our current actual knowledge